

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1157 of 2024

Kanhaiya Ram Sahu **Versus** Surekha Soni

20/06/2024	Shri Praveen Dhurandhar, counsel for the appellant. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Kamde	