



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1157 of 2024

KANHAIYA RAM SAHU *versus* SUREKHA SONI

Order on Board

19/03/2026	Shri Praveen Dhurandhar and Ms. Perna Agrawal advocates for their respective parties As prayed, list this case along with MAC No. 672/2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Jyotishi	